
Year BL IN EA FW KO NW SB SE IU
11-12 40,479 28,877 3,348 7,571 3,152 5,570 7,447 6,547 102,991
10-11 40,456 29,197 2,975 6,968 2,876 5,652 7,858 6,800 102,782
09-10 40,211 29,000 2,769 7,148 2,788 5,349 7,812 6,604 101,681
08-09 38,599 29,126 2,382 6,567 2,510 4,656 7,142 6,173 97,155
07-08 37,351 28,134 2,172 6,253 2,562 4,449 6,654 5,826 93,401
06-07 36,698 28,037 2,193 6,117 2,635 4,643 6,752 5,820 92,895
05-06 36,200 28,193 2,224 6,074 2,751 4,736 6,771 5,670 92,619
04-05 35,694 28,139 2,338 6,097 2,779 4,860 7,001 6,008 92,916
03-04 36,473 28,453 2,323 6,076 2,740 5,091 7,018 6,038 94,212
02-03 36,281 28,120 2,265 6,121 2,576 4,930 7,047 6,324 93,664
01-02 35,474 26,995 2,332 5,821 2,497 4,384 6,910 6,257 90,670
00-01 34,303 25,961 2,229 5,495 2,485 4,264 6,681 5,991 87,409
99-00 33,553 25,604 2,094 5,512 2,480 4,469 6,608 5,713 86,033
98-99 33,078 26,022 2,151 5,647 2,626 4,566 6,648 5,604 86,342
97-98 32,298 25,924 2,120 5,604 2,733 4,657 6,725 5,269 85,330
96-97 32,196 25,793 2,202 5,380 2,742 4,970 6,443 5,074 84,800
95-96 32,592 25,481 2,229 5,535 2,804 5,010 6,637 4,940 85,228
94-95 32,802 25,622 2,232 5,590 2,940 5,317 6,911 5,026 86,440
93-94 33,280 26,313 2,249 5,453 3,325 5,575 7,095 5,379 88,669
92-93 33,631 27,001 2,275 5,566 3,314 5,783 7,348 5,696 90,614
91-92 33,549 26,880 2,080 5,600 3,389 5,591 7,194 5,502 89,785
90-91 33,650 26,043 1,930 5,651 3,248 4,969 6,852 5,374 87,717
89-90 33,005 25,476 1,738 5,406 3,021 4,778 6,705 5,258 85,387
88-89 32,093 24,323 1,613 5,269 2,882 4,632 6,059 4,888 81,759
87-88 31,775 22,657 1,468 5,135 2,982 4,530 5,728 4,694 78,969
86-87 30,669 22,356 1,400 4,833 2,774 4,566 5,327 4,350 76,275
85-86 30,906 21,841 1,302 4,539 2,445 4,589 5,166 4,169 74,957
84-85 30,890 22,432 1,313 4,552 2,404 4,455 5,002 4,222 75,270
83-84 31,011 22,599 1,325 4,551 2,627 4,721 5,178 4,244 76,256
82-83 31,266 22,846 1,685 4,718 2,761 4,898 5,602 4,429 78,205
81-82 30,697 22,469 1,516 5,153 2,466 4,401 5,652 4,391 76,745
80-81 30,380 21,795 1,586 5,336 2,448 4,204 5,952 4,121 75,822
79-80 30,534 20,914 1,397 5,016 2,200 3,916 5,527 3,786 73,290
78-79 29,707 19,961 1,379 4,928 2,093 3,992 5,363 3,698 71,121
77-78 30,503 19,966 1,213 5,035 2,204 4,328 5,673 3,868 72,790
76-77 30,735 20,374 1,300 5,234 2,421 4,597 5,739 3,726 74,126
75-76 31,156 20,131 1,313 5,264 2,562 4,884 5,771 3,682 74,763
74-75 29,467 18,283 1,105 4,809 2,256 4,742 5,491 3,259 69,412
73-74 28,688 17,123 794 4,552 1,974 4,637 5,079 2,935 65,782
72-73 29,596 16,771 727 4,651 1,895 4,866 5,096 2,769 66,371

BOLDED figures indicate record enollment
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